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Titles	listed	in	alphabetical	order	
	

	
☐			Borrowed	Cowboy	(Shadow	Maverick	Ranch,	Book	2)^^	/	June	2014	/	ISBN:	978-9894407-3-8	
☐			Cowboy	Redeemed	(Shadow	Maverick	Ranch,	Book	3)^^	/	Sept.	2014	/	ISBN:	978-9894407-5-2	
☐			Devon’s	Fall	(Game	On,	Book	4)*	
☐			Devlin	(ebook	only)**	/	Oct.	2014	/	AISN:	B00OC7A192	
☐			Hot	SEAL,	Best	Man	/	July	2020	/	ISBN:	978-1-950226-00-9	
☐			Hot	SEAL,	Bourbon	Neat	/	Sept.	2018	/	ISBN:	978-9894407-8-3	
☐			Hot	SEAL,	Vegas	Nights	/	June	2019	/	ISBN:	978-1-950226-91-7	
☐			Love	in	the	Cards	(Two	of	Cups)	(ebook	only)	/	Oct.	2013	/	AISN:	B00GCRF61I	
☐			Midnight	Tidings	(The	Martin	Family,	Book	3.5)*	
☐			No	Control	(The	Martin	Family,	Book	3/Deadly	Seven,	Book	1)	/	Org:	Mar	2017;	Re-release	July	2018	/	ISBN:	978-0-
9894407-9-0	
☐			One	Night	Stand	(The	Martin	Family,	Book	1)^^/	Aug	2012;	Re-release	Oct.	2014	/	ISBN:	978-0-9894407-4-5	
☐			Shadow	Maverick	Ranch	Boxed	Set	(Books	1-3)	/	Feb.	2015	/	ISBN:	978-9894407-6-9	
☐			Shadow	of	Sin	(The	Martin	Family,	Book	2)^^	/	Nov.	2013	/	ISBN:	978-0-9894407-1-4	
☐			Southern	Heat	(Game	On,	Book	2)^^	/	Sept.	2015	/	ISBN:	978-9894407-7-6	
☐			Spring	Training	(Game	On,	Book	1)^^	/	May	2013	/	ISBN:	978-0-9894407-0-7	
☐			Tempting	Montana	(The	Martin	Family,	Book	4/Deadly	Seven,	Book	2)	/	Org:	June	2017;	Re-release	July	2018	/	
ISBN:	
☐			Ties	That	Burn	(The	Martin	Family,	Book	5)*	
☐			White	Collar	Cowboy	(Shadow	Maverick	Ranch,	Book	1)^^	/	Mar.	2014	/	ISBN:	978-0-9894407-2-1	
☐			White	Collar	Wedding	(Shadow	Maverick	Ranch,	Book	3.5)	(ebook	only)**/	Nov.	2014	/	AISN:	B00P0HH0LA	
☐			Wild	Catch	(Game	On,	Book	3)	(Previously	titled	Dare’s	Wild.	The	content	has	been	updated	and	revised)*	
	

	
*	Denotes	coming	soon	
**	Denotes	Amazon	exclusive	titles	
^^	Denotes	also	available	in	print	
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The	Martin	Family	
	
☐			One	Night	Stand	(The	Martin	Family,	Book	1)^^/	Aug	2012;	Re-release	Oct.	2014	/	ISBN:	978-0-9894407-4-5	
☐			Shadow	of	Sin	(The	Martin	Family,	Book	2)^^	/	Nov.	2013	/	ISBN:	978-0-9894407-1-4	
☐			No	Control	(The	Martin	Family,	Book	3/Deadly	Seven,	Book	1)	/	Org:	Mar	2017;	Re-release	July	2018	/	ISBN:	978-0-
9894407-9-0	
☐			Tempting	Montana	(The	Martin	Family,	Book	4/Deadly	Seven,	Book	2)	/	Org:	June	2017;	Re-release	July	2018	/	
ISBN:	
☐			Ties	That	Burn	(The	Martin	Family,	Book	5)*	
☐			Midnight	Tidings	(The	Martin	Family,	Book	6)*	
	
Game	On	
	
☐			Spring	Training	(Game	On,	Book	1)^^	/	May	2013	/	ISBN:	978-0-9894407-0-7	
☐			Southern	Heat	(Game	On,	Book	2)^^	/	Sept.	2015	/	ISBN:	978-9894407-7-6	
☐			Wild	Catch	(Game	On,	Book	3)	(Previously	titled	Dare’s	Wild.	The	content	has	been	updated	and	revised)*	
☐			Devon’s	Fall	(Game	On,	Book	4)*	
	
Shadow	Maverick	Ranch	
	
☐			White	Collar	Cowboy	(Shadow	Maverick	Ranch,	Book	1)^^	/	Mar.	2014	/	ISBN:	978-0-9894407-2-1	
☐			Borrowed	Cowboy	(Shadow	Maverick	Ranch,	Book	2)^^	/	June	2014	/	ISBN:	978-9894407-3-8	
☐			Cowboy	Redeemed	(Shadow	Maverick	Ranch,	Book	3)^^	/	Sept.	2014	/	ISBN:	978-9894407-5-2	
☐			White	Collar	Wedding	(Shadow	Maverick	Ranch,	Book	3.5)	(ebook	only)**/	Nov.	2014	/	AISN:	B00P0HH0LA	
☐			Shadow	Maverick	Ranch	Boxed	Set	(Books	1-3)	/	Feb.	2015	/	ISBN:	978-9894407-6-9	
	
SEALs	in	Paradise	
☐			Hot	SEAL,	Bourbon	Neat	/	Sept.	2018	/	ISBN:	978-9894407-8-3	
☐			Hot	SEAL,	Vegas	Nights	/	June	2019	/	ISBN:	978-1-950226-91-7	
☐			Hot	SEAL,	Best	Man	/	July	2020	/	ISBN:	978-1-950226-00-9	
	
Standalone	Short	Stories	
	
☐			Devlin	(ebook	only)**	/	Oct.	2014	/	AISN:	B00OC7A192	
☐			Love	in	the	Cards	(Two	of	Cups)	(ebook	only)	/	Oct.	2013	/	AISN:	B00GCRF61I	
	
	
*	Denotes	coming	soon	
**	Denotes	Amazon	exclusive	titles	
^^	Denotes	also	available	in	print	
	


